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City of Fairfield, Ohio 
Bid Opening - Results 

 
 
Project(s):  Asbestos & Universal Waste Removal 
Project Estimate: $205,000 
Date: April 9, 2012 (City of Fairfield, Council Chambers) 

Contractor 
(Address & Phone) 

Base Bid  
 

Alternate 
#1 
 

Alternate 
#2 
 

Alternate 
#3 
 

Alternate 
#4 
 

Addendu
m (s) 

Bid 
Security 

Non-
Collusion 
Affidavit 

PP Taxes 
Affidavit 

Precision Environmental Co. 
5500 Old Brecksville Rd. 
Independence, OH  44131 
216-642-6040 
 

 
$173,300.00 

 
$8,000.00 

 
$7,500.00 

 
$6,500.00 

 
$44,350.00 

 
Yes -1&2 

 
Yes-Bond 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Cleveland Environmental 
Services 
4801 Chaincraft Rd. 
Garfield Heights, OH  44125 
216-518-1122 

 
$192,913.00 

 
$19,800.00 

 
$48,733.00 

 
$4,380.00 

 
$5,800.00 

 
Yes -1&2 

 
Yes-Bond 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Total Environmental Serv. 
1950 Clinton Street 
Toledo, OH  43607 
419-244-6555 
 

 
$149,165.00 

 
$15,265.00 

 
$34,265.00 

 
$2,665.00 

 
$6,155.00 

 
Yes -1&2 

 
Yes-Bond 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Environmental Assurance 
Co. 
440 S. Hancock St. 
Indianapolis, IN  46222 
937-751-9297 
 

 
$187,200.00 

 
$22,675.00 

 
$58,740.00 

 
$12,900.00 

 
$15,595.00 

 
Yes -1&2 

 

 
Yes-Bond 

 
Yes 

 
No 

LVI Environmental Services 
11480 Enterprise Park Dr. 
Cincinnati, OH  45241 
513-874-4737 

 
$157,490.00 

 
$27,962.00 

 
$35,800.00 

 
$8,750.00 

 
$6,400.00 

 
Yes -1&2 

 
Yes-Bond 

 
Yes 

 

 
Yes 

 
 
 

**  These bids will be reviewed by the Development Services Department and a recommendation will be made to Council.  There is no guarantee that 
the contract will be awarded to the lowest bidder.  Contracts are awarded to the bidder deemed to be the best and the lowest bid. 
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Contractor 
(Address & Phone) 

Base Bid  
 

Alternate 
#1 
 

Alternate 
#2 
 

Alternate 
#3 
 

Alternate 
#4 
 

Addendu
m (s) 

Bid 
Security 

Non-
Collusion 
Affidavit 

PP 
Taxes 

Affidavi
t 

Central Insulation Systems, 
Inc. 
300 Murray Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45217 
513-242-0600 

 
$134,140.00 

 
$15,594.00 

 

 
$33,170.00 

 
$6,016.00 

 
$2,630.00 

 
Yes -1&2 

 
Yes-Bond 

 
Yes 

 
 
 

 
Yes 

Environmental Demolition 
Group, LLC 
3520 Turfway Road 
Erlanger, KY  41018 
859-363-4863 
 

 
$98,150.00 

 
$19,600.00 

 
$19,600.00 

 
$3,600.00 

 
$3,360.00 

 
Yes -1&2 

 
Yes-Bond 

 
No 

 
No 

 
 
 
 
 

         

 
 
 
 
 

         

 
 

 
 

 
 

     
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

**  These bids will be reviewed by the Development Services Department and a recommendation will be made to Council.  There is no guarantee that 
the contract will be awarded to the lowest bidder.  Contracts are awarded to the bidder deemed to be the best and the lowest bid. 
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